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M.AUSNOG.NET

Please complete the survey!

Only 33 responses last year ®




HOW DID YOU FIND OUT ABOUT
AUSNOG 2014

24 Mailing List

5 Friend/Colleague
2 Other

2 Search Engine




WHERE DO YOU LIVE?

8 Victoria

7 Queensland
7 NSW

4 ACT

3 SA

3 Other

1 WA




THE REGISTRATION PROCESS WAS
EASY

The registration process was easy
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THE OVERALL CONTENT WAS
INTERESTING

16

12

The overall content was interesting
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THE CONFERENCE WAS
WORTHWHILE

The conference was worthwhile
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WHAT TIME SHOULD DAY 1 START?

What time should Day 1 start?

9.00 (36%) 9.30 (48%) 10.00 (15%)




WHAT TIME SHOULD DAY 2 START?

What time should Day 2 start?

9.00 (12%) 9.30 (33%) 10.00 (55%)




WHAT TIME SHOULD DAY 2 END<¢

What time should Day 2 end?

4.00 (24%) 4.30 (48%) 5.00 (27%)




SHOULD AUSNOG 2015 HAVE A
LIGHTNING TALK SESSION?

Should AusNOG 2015 have a Lightning talk session?

No (18%) Yes (827)




SHOULD AUSNOG 2015 HAVE A
PEERING FORUM SESSION®

Should AusNOG 2015 have a Peering Forum session?

No (21%) Yes (79%)




DO YOU NORMALLY ATTEND
APNIC MEETINGS<¢

Do you normally attend APNIC meetings?

/‘7

No (88%) Yes (12




DID YOU STAY AT THE HOTEL?

Did you stay at the hotel

No (64%) Ve




IFSO,

OW MANY NIGHTS?

If S0, how many nights?
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DO YOU PLAN ON ATTENDING
AUSNOG 20159

Do you plan on attending AusNOG 20157

V

No (3%) Yes (97%%)




ADDITIONAL COMMENTS (1)

Food not as good as Melbourne.

Lightning talks and peering forums good if content and
presenters are relevant and the mix of content is right.

Not too much of a fan of the Swissotel. Lunch was much
worse this year than all previous years. Accommodation
was also not as good as other venues.

I'd like to see more presentations from the community,
rather than vendors. A 50/50 split would be about right for
me.

Would be good if registration payment accepts Corporate
AMEX.




ADDITIONAL COMMENTS (2)

Great top is coverage and networking opportunities. Most
sessions were well planned and cover the topics without
going on too long

Occasional for me not every year

Loved ausnog 2014, look forward to going to Melbourne for
next years conference

Great event, as always! | would have thought the next one
would be in Brisbane .... ;)

| enjoyed it, however encouraging "people"” networking for
those who have not attended before would be a great
benefit - | enjoyed a lot of the talks, but did not get a
change to speak to anyone at the event
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Fill out the survey!!




